Features and Benefits
Aseptic and contained
single-use technology
Enhanced sterility
assurance
Various bag
materials & sizes
High flexibility

Publication No.: SPP2003-e08061
Order No.: 85034-535-58
Ordering Information
Order Code Designation Application Pack Size (Pieces)
BIO324 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag Gamma irradiated Removal of components 30
BIO365 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag Gamma irradiated Removal of waste 24
BIO346 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag Gamma irradiated Removal of Petri dishes 30
BIO304 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag with Discharging and transfer 18
double-connector Gamma irradiated of components
BIO360 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag with Filling & discharging of powders 30
double-connector Gamma irradiated
BIO336 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable Entry of components 36
BIO336TY Biosafe® Bag autoclavable with inner sleeve Entry of components 36
BIO336MM Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable Entry of components 36
with protective cover
BIO336TYMM Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable with Entry of components 36
inner sleeve and protective cover
BIO352 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable Entry of components 36
BIO352TY Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable with Entry of components 36
inner sleeve
BIO352MM Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable with Entry of components 36
protective cover
BIO352TYMM Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable with Entry of components 36
inner sleeve and protective cover
For order processing, please contact
Sartorius Stedim Aseptics S.A., Z.I. de Saux,
Rue Ampère, 65100 LOURDES (France)